ninety three 
thousand one 

hundred seventy 
three only) 

tender documents 

Dated: 12.02.2024 

Earnest 

B) The bidders shall have Valid Provident Fund Registration. 

Money 
Deposit 
(EMD) 
(Rs.) 

CIN- U40109WB20075GC113473, Website: wwwW.wbsedcl.in 

INR 
19,864/ 

(Nineteen 
thousand 

eight 
hundred 
sixty four 

only) 

Tender 
fee 

from the 

https://wbtenders.gov. in directly with the help of his Digital signature Certificate. Necessary 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) should be paid in fuill through online mode only as mention at 
Instructions to Bidders.